
2011 EN  SALLE – INDOOR 2011

HOMMES   /   MÄNNER

50  m

6.07 2)A Raphaël Chassot 1986 SA Bulle Aigle 23.1.

6.08 1)h1    Raphaël Chassot Aigle 23.1.

6.29  1)B Alexandre Yaro 1990 CA Fribourg Aigle 16.1.

6.30  2)B Raphaël Casanova 1991 CA Fribourg Aigle 16.1.

6.47 U20 2)h2 Simon Rossier 1993 SA Bulle Aigle 23.1.

6.55 U20 2)h5 Sven Engelmann 1993 SA Bulle Aigle 23.1.

6.61 U18 2)h1 Julien Carrel 1994 CA Marly Aigle 23.1.

6.66 U18 3)h2 Marc Cometta 1994 TSV Düdingen Aigle 23.1.

6.67 U18 2)B Steve Emmenegger 1995 FSG Estavayer-Lully Aigle 16.1.

6.67 1)h3 Donat Guillet 1982 TSV Düdingen Aigle 23.1.

6.68 U16 2)h1 Luc Sarton du Jonchay 1996 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1. 

6.71 U18 3)h8 Vincent Loup 1994 CA Marly Aigle 23.1.

6.73 U20 3)h3 Maxime Rumo 1992 SA Bulle Aigle 23.1.

6.74 4)h3 Patrick  Pauchard 1978 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

6.82 2)h5 David Rumo 1990 SA Bulle Aigle 23.1.

6.90 U20 4)h4 Nicolas Schenker 1992 CA Marly Aigle 23.1.

6.90 U18 3)h1 Quentin Pirlet 1994 CA Belfaux Aigle 23.1.

6.97 U18 2)h5 Yannic Rauh 1995 TSV Düdingen Aigle 23.1.

7.06 U18 2)h7 Emmanuel Repond 1995 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

7.23 U18 4)h5 Benjamin Bürki 1994 CA Belfaux Aigle 23.1.

7.25 U20 4)h3 Jérôme Epiney 1993 CA Marly Aigle 23.1.

7.53 U18 4)h2 Victor Zuccone 1995 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

7.73 U16 4)h2 Jean Lambert Hétault 1996 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

8.10 U16 3)h3 Anoryan Amirthalingam 1997 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

8.47 U16 4)h4 Laurent Schenker 1996 CA Marly Aigle 15.1.

   

60 m
   

7.25 2)h5 Alexandre Yaro 1990 CA Fribourg Magglingen 5.2.

7.28 3)h13 Alexandre Yaro 1990 CA Fribourg Magglingen 29.1.

7.33 2)h16 Raphaël Casanova 1991 CA Fribourg Magglingen 29.1.

7.75 U18 6)h15 Steve Emmenegger 1995 FSG Estavayer-Lully Magglingen 29.1.

7.81 U18 7)h3 Marc Cometta 1994 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 27.2.

7.91 U20 7)h12 Maxime Rumo 1992 SA Bulle Magglingen 29.1.

8.87 U16 D) Loïc Hess 1997 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

8.95 U16 D) Lars Gutknecht 1997 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

9.59 U14 D) Rubin Buri 1998 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

9.59 U12 D) Elia Nussbaumer 2000 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

9.81 U14 D) Olivier Meyer 1998 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

200 m

23.62 4)r3 Raphaël Casanova 1991 CA Fribourg Magglingen 29.1.

25.35 U20 1)r11 Maxime Rumo 1992 SA Bulle Magglingen 29.1.

26.15 U20 4)r18 Didier Perrottet 1992 CS Marsens Magglingen 5.2.

1000  m

3:23.64 U16 D) Loïc Hess 1997 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

3:30.43 U14 D) Olivier Meyer 1998 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

3:36.39 U14 D) Rubin Buri 1998 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

3:37.16 U16 D) Lars Gutknecht 1997 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

3:55.69 U12 D) Elias Baumann 2000 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

4:05.29 U12 D) Elia Nussbaumer 2000 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

4:18.43 U14 D) Noah Nussbaumer 1998 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

 



3000  m

8:48.32 6) Andreas Kempf 1980 TV Bösingen St.Gallen 20.2.

50  m  haies / Hürden

U 20 - Juniors ( 99,1cm )

8.76 3) Jérôme Epiney 1993 CA Marly Aigle 23.1.

U 18 - Cadets A  /  MJA  ( 99,1cm )

7.89 2)r1 Marc Cometta 1994 TSV Düdingen Aigle 23.1.

U 16 - Cadets B / MJB   ( 84cm )

8.57 1)h3 Loïc Hess 1997 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

9.43 2)h3 Nicolas Kälin 1996 CA Marly Aigle 15.1.

U 18 - Cadets A  /  MJA

9.37 6)h3 Marc Cometta 1994 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 27.2.

U 16 - Cadets B / MJB   ( 84cm )

10.53 7)h2 Loïc Hess 1997 AC Murten Magglingen 27.2.

Hauteur / Hochsprung

1.85 U18 2) Quentin Pirlet 1994 CA Belfaux Aigle 23.1.

1.70 6=) Marc Poffet 1992 AC Murten Aigle 23.1.

1.65 U18 2) Steve Emmenegger 1995 FSG Estavayer-Lully Aigle 16.1.

1.65 U20 8) Jérôme Epiney 1993 CA Marly Aigle 23.1.

1.50 U16 5) Jean Lambert Hétault 1996 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

1.30 U16 12) Loïc Hess 1997 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

Perche / Stabhochsprung

3.80 5) Mathias Cattilaz 1978 TSV Düdingen Aigle 23.1.

3.60 6) Donat Guillet 1982 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

3.00 8) Walter Zbinden 1941 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

Longueur / Weitsprung

6.24 2) Donat Guillet 1982 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

6.11 U20 4) Sven Engelmann 1993 SA Bulle Aigle 23.1.

6.11 U18 2) Julien Carrel 1994 CA Marly Aigle 23.1.

6.01 3) Christoph Rentsch 1985 AC Murten Aigle 23.1.

5.72 U20 8) Simon Rossier 1993 SA Bulle Aigle 16.1.

5.50 9) Urs Kolly 1968 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

5.39 U18 3) Steve Emmenegger 1995 FSG Estavayer-Lully Aigle 16.1.

5.15 11) Patrick  Pauchard 1978 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

5.20 U18 6) Yannic Rauh 1995 TSV Düdingen Aigle 23.1.

5.09 U16 2) Luc Sarton du Jonchay 1996 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

4.78 U18 11) Benjamin Bürki 1994 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

4.77 U18 12) Vincent Loup 1994 CA Marly Aigle 15.1.

4.69 U16 4) Jean Lambert Hétault 1996 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

4.62 U16 15) Reto Spicher 1996 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 23.1.

4.55 U18 13) Emmanuel Repond 1995 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

4.36 U16 17) Xavier Riedo 1996 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 23.1.

4.32 U16 9) Anoryan Amirthalingam 1997 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

 



4.19 U16 D) Lars Gutknecht 1997 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

4.14 U16 D) Loïc Hess 1997 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

Zone 

3.90 U14 D) Olivier Meyer 1998 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

3.83 U14 D) Rubin Buri 1998 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

3.54 U12 D) Elia Nussbaumer 2000 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

3.35 U14 D) Noah Nussbaumer 1998 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

3.33 U12 D) Elias Baumann 2000 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

Triple saut / Dreisprung

13.36 5) Donat Guillet 1982 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 6.2.

Poids / Kugel

10.13 9) Christoph Rentsch 1985 AC Murten Aigle 23.1.

U 20 - Juniors ( 6kg )

12.26 3) Nicolas Schenker 1992 CA Marly Aigle 15.1.

8.63 9) Jérôme Epiney 1993 CA Marly Aigle 23.1.

U 18 - Cadets A / MJA   ( 5kg )

12.18 3) Julien Carrel 1994 CA Marly Aigle 23.1.

8.68 8) Victor Zuccone 1995 CA Belfaux Aigle 23.1.

6.52 8) Emmanuel Repond 1995 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

U 16 - Cadets B / MJB   ( 4kg )

10.20 2) Loïc Hess 1997 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

10.00 3) Nicolas Kaelin 1996 CA Marly Aigle 15.1.

8.42 7) Laurent Schenker 1996 CA Marly Aigle 15.1.

5.64 D) Lars Gutknecht 1887 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

U 14 – Ecoliers A / SCHA ( 3 kg )

7.30 D) Noah Nussbaumer 1998 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

6.54 D) Rubin Buri 1998 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

5.59 D) Olivier Meyer 1998 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

U 12 – Ecoliers B / SCHB ( 2,5 kg )

6.10 D) Elia Nussbaumer 2000 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

4.47 D) Elias Baumann 2000 AC Murten Magglingen 26.2.

Fribourg, 14.3.2011 / Antonin Hejda  

E-mail : tondahe@sunrise.ch
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